MINI-STACKLIGHT
AXM-UP2000-L100
FEATURES
 80 dB Buzzer (solid and beeping feature)
 360° viewing angle
 5 Distinct color separations
 Light weight compact design
 Solid State LED lights

lights
Bottom view (male connector)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
AXM-UP2000-L100 5 Color Mini Stack Light with Integrated Connector (8pin micro)
AXM-UP2000-L101 5 Color Mini Stack Light with Integrated Connector (8pin .100 Molex header)
AXM-UP2000-L102 5 Color Mini Stack Light with Integrated Cable (8pin micro)
AXM-UP2000-L103 5 Color Mini Stack Light with 1/2" liquid tight connector
bro_axm_up2000_l100.doc: rev 1.2